
Championnat ligue VTT Lg Guyor 2019 dim. 08/09/2019 21:16

Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

   Pl ° dép. Nom                 Cat.       Temps                                                                                                                  

Bleu  (8)                              5.9 km   10 P                                 
   1(94)   2(96)   3(97)   4(90)   5(98)   6(93)  7(100)  8(103)  9(104) 10(255)       A                          

    1 Estelle MAZAN       Bleu       50:15    5:42   14:35   19:16   22:40   24:34   33:22   43:02   46:06   48:04   49:23   50:15
8104OC AOC            5:42    8:53    4:41    3:24    1:54    8:48    9:40    3:04    1:58    1:19    0:52                          

    2 Enzo FRAYSSINET     Bleu       51:33    6:39   15:25   19:41   23:25   25:40   37:12   45:15   47:50   49:29   50:55   51:33                          
NL NL                  6:39    8:46    4:16    3:44    2:15   11:32    8:03    2:35    1:39    1:26    0:38

    3 Evan LEMAGNER       Bleu       58:44    8:05   17:52   22:58   27:58   31:08   42:32   50:20   54:29   56:17   57:59   58:44                          
8105OC BOA Albi        8:05    9:47    5:06    5:00    3:10   11:24    7:48    4:09    1:48    1:42    0:45                          

    4 Gaspard RUIZ        Bleu     1:04:32    8:10   17:52   23:20   29:14   33:16   45:24   54:40   58:25 1:02:07 1:03:34 1:04:32                          
8105OC BOA Albi        8:10    9:42    5:28    5:54    4:02   12:08    9:16    3:45    3:42    1:27    0:58                          

    5 inès PINNA          Bleu     1:07:58    8:48   20:43   26:55   30:41   33:50   44:59   56:50 1:01:19 1:04:41 1:06:47 1:07:58                          
3204OC CARTO 32        8:48   11:55    6:12    3:46    3:09   11:09   11:51    4:29    3:22    2:06    1:11                          

    6 Loucas DESTEFANI    Bleu     1:10:47    6:51   17:28   21:27   25:25   28:33   48:39 1:00:23 1:04:57 1:07:13 1:09:51 1:10:47                          
3204OC CARTO 32        6:51   10:37    3:59    3:58    3:08   20:06   11:44    4:34    2:16    2:38    0:56                          

    7 charlotte BERGER    Bleu     2:05:43   20:37   37:53   47:35   56:18 1:07:13 1:25:22 1:51:27 1:59:34 2:02:44 2:04:28 2:05:43                          
3203OC CO MAUVEZIN    20:37   17:16    9:42    8:43   10:55   18:09   26:05    8:07    3:10    1:44    1:15                          

    8 Malou BERGER        Bleu     2:05:50   20:51   38:20   47:54   56:19 1:07:36 1:25:25 1:51:46 2:00:02 2:02:51 2:04:39 2:05:50                          
3203OC CO MAUVEZIN    20:51   17:29    9:34    8:25   11:17   17:49   26:21    8:16    2:49    1:48    1:11                          

Orange  (12)                           9.3 km   9 P                                  
   1(95)   2(78)   3(92)   4(98)   5(80)  6(100)   7(84)   8(88)  9(255)       A                                  

    1 Ambre FRAYSSINET    Orange   1:32:53    8:45   19:33   32:32   34:16   45:43   55:37 1:06:06 1:23:42 1:31:51 1:32:53
8104OC AOC             8:45   10:48   12:59    1:44   11:27    9:54   10:29   17:36    8:09    1:02                                  

    2 Corentin HERNANDEZ  Orange   1:35:06    7:05   18:42   34:20   36:28   50:10 1:06:15 1:13:55 1:27:11 1:34:20 1:35:06                                  
8104OC AOC            7:05   11:37   15:38    2:08   13:42   16:05    7:40   13:16    7:09    0:46                                  

    3 Thomas LEMAGNER     Orange   1:35:42    9:52   26:26   36:03   39:15   53:02 1:02:16 1:13:40 1:26:42 1:35:04 1:35:42                                  
8105OC BOA Albi        9:52   16:34    9:37    3:12   13:47    9:14   11:24   13:02    8:22    0:38

    4 Fanni MAZAN         Orange   1:40:31    8:42   22:31   31:59   34:32   48:29   58:06 1:11:36 1:30:00 1:39:37 1:40:31                                  
8104OC AOC             8:42   13:49    9:28    2:33   13:57    9:37   13:30   18:24    9:37    0:54                                  

    5 Maïwenn POIRIER     Orange   1:48:34    7:54   22:01   49:37   52:04 1:04:18 1:12:36 1:21:49 1:40:05 1:47:48 1:48:34                                  
8105OC BOA Albi        7:54   14:07   27:36    2:27   12:14    8:18    9:13   18:16    7:43    0:46                                  

    6 Cécile MURAT        Orange   1:51:38    8:58   28:00   46:51   49:04 1:05:35 1:15:20 1:25:21 1:42:28 1:50:41 1:51:38                                  
8104OC AOC             8:58   19:02   18:51    2:13   16:31    9:45   10:01   17:07    8:13    0:57                                  

    7 Emilie DIEZ         Orange   1:52:06    9:28   30:04   41:24   44:12 1:00:14 1:15:07 1:27:29 1:42:44 1:51:14 1:52:06                                  
3204OC CARTO 32        9:28   20:36   11:20    2:48   16:02   14:53   12:22   15:15    8:30    0:52                                  

    8 Jean-Louis BLEIN    Orange   1:59:10   11:48   26:58   38:43   41:20 1:01:49 1:14:48 1:31:27 1:48:54 1:58:01 1:59:10                                  
3203OC CO MAUVEZIN    11:48   15:10   11:45    2:37   20:29   12:59   16:39   17:27    9:07    1:09                                  

    9 Stéphanie VALLES    Orange   2:03:31   12:06   26:51   43:59   48:57 1:08:08 1:21:23 1:35:18 1:52:46 2:02:14 2:03:31                                  
8104OC AOC            12:06   14:45   17:08    4:58   19:11   13:15   13:55   17:28    9:28    1:17                                  

   10 Siliza PINNA        Orange   2:07:21   10:31   44:28   55:47   58:35 1:15:04 1:29:34 1:41:51 1:57:15 2:06:19 2:07:21                                  
3204OC CARTO 32       10:31   33:57   11:19    2:48   16:29   14:30   12:17   15:24    9:04    1:02                                  

   11 Frédéric FAGES      Orange   2:26:23   18:52   41:35   59:36 1:06:32 1:33:15 1:45:27 1:56:03 2:14:16 2:24:39 2:26:23                                  
NL NL                 18:52   22:43   18:01    6:56   26:43   12:12   10:36   18:13   10:23    1:44                                  

Olga AUGAGNEUR      Orange        pm   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   36:01   58:02   ----- 1:25:53 1:27:24                                  
NL NL                                                         36:01   22:01           27:51    1:31                                  

Jaune long  (3)                        16.7 km   20 P                                
  1(101)   2(95)  3(102)   4(75)   5(97)   6(79)   7(76)   8(77)   9(92)  10(98)  11(93)  12(91)  13(80)  14(83)  
  15(99)  16(84)  17(89)  18(87)  19(88) 20(255)       A                                                          

    1 David POIRIER       Jau lg   1:58:59    3:18   16:35   20:00   24:30   33:55   39:28   47:29   53:34 1:03:05 1:05:35 1:10:41 1:17:30 1:22:45 1:25:31
8105OC BOA Albi        3:18   13:17    3:25    4:30    9:25    5:33    8:01    6:05    9:31    2:30    5:06    6:49    5:15    2:46

1:30:00 1:33:15 1:37:27 1:45:32 1:52:27 1:58:14 1:58:59
    4:29    3:15    4:12    8:05    6:55    5:47    0:45                                                          

    2 Laurent AUDOUIN     Jau lg   2:13:37    3:09    8:34   11:24   16:38   25:11   30:55   41:56   55:40 1:12:33 1:20:22 1:26:24 1:33:16 1:38:07 1:41:17  



8104OC AOC            3:09    5:25    2:50    5:14    8:33    5:44   11:01   13:44   16:53    7:49    6:02    6:52    4:51    3:10  
 1:45:30 1:49:23 1:53:49 2:04:04 2:08:49 2:12:53 2:13:37                                                          
   4:13    3:53    4:26   10:15    4:45    4:04    0:44

Christophe REQUIS   Jau lg        pm    7:55   18:03   25:09   34:40   54:43 1:13:08 1:39:28 1:53:34 2:10:54 2:19:39   ----- 2:36:51 2:45:54 2:51:16  
NL NL                  7:55   10:08    7:06    9:31   20:03   18:25   26:20   14:06   17:20    8:45           17:12    9:03    5:22  

 2:58:24   -----   -----   -----   ----- 3:09:25 3:10:33                                                          
    7:08                                   11:01    1:08                                                          

Violet Court  (15)                     11.4 km   13 P                                
   1(78)   2(76)   3(77)   4(92)   5(93)   6(80)   7(81)   8(82)   9(99)  10(85)  11(89)  12(88) 13(255)       A  

    1 philippe GIRAUD     Vio co   1:24:09   12:29   20:35   27:01   34:49   41:41   48:32   53:08   55:26 1:00:04 1:04:46 1:09:41 1:19:03 1:23:27 1:24:09
3410OC MUC Orientat    12:29    8:06    6:26    7:48    6:52    6:51    4:36    2:18    4:38    4:42    4:55    9:22    4:24    0:42

    2 Patrick SALANCON    Vio co   1:27:26   12:13   19:15   24:51   33:41   40:34   46:14   50:21   52:48 1:00:52 1:06:51 1:11:21 1:21:26 1:26:43 1:27:26  
3499OC INDIVIDUEL     12:13    7:02    5:36    8:50    6:53    5:40    4:07    2:27    8:04    5:59    4:30   10:05    5:17    0:43  

    3 Gilles PINNA        Vio co   1:28:57   12:58   21:03   27:35   35:29   42:41   49:05   53:52   57:02 1:03:16 1:07:51 1:13:02 1:23:09 1:28:06 1:28:57  
3204OC CARTO 32       12:58    8:05    6:32    7:54    7:12    6:24    4:47    3:10    6:14    4:35    5:11   10:07    4:57    0:51  

    4 Yves BENOIT         Vio co   1:30:36   12:01   26:44   33:18   40:30   47:40   52:55   58:20 1:00:14 1:05:06 1:09:38 1:13:38 1:23:36 1:29:54 1:30:36  
4802OC MO-48          12:01   14:43    6:34    7:12    7:10    5:15    5:25    1:54    4:52    4:32    4:00    9:58    6:18    0:42

    5 Emmanuelle VALENTIN Vio co   1:34:44   13:42   23:19   30:15   39:26   48:03   54:24   59:09 1:01:44 1:07:16 1:12:31 1:17:59 1:28:54 1:33:57 1:34:44  
4709NA PSNO           13:42    9:37    6:56    9:11    8:37    6:21    4:45    2:35    5:32    5:15    5:28   10:55    5:03    0:47  

    6 Justin SIGUIER      Vio co   1:41:39   11:49   21:41   28:20   37:21   44:57   51:02 1:00:08 1:02:05 1:08:33 1:18:30 1:23:55 1:35:20 1:40:52 1:41:39  
8104OC AOC           11:49    9:52    6:39    9:01    7:36    6:05    9:06    1:57    6:28    9:57    5:25   11:25    5:32    0:47  

    7 Celine MAZAN        Vio co   1:51:44   18:06   28:09   35:31   45:18   54:35 1:03:02 1:08:25 1:11:27 1:17:33 1:23:27 1:28:28 1:42:24 1:50:41 1:51:44  
8104OC AOC            18:06   10:03    7:22    9:47    9:17    8:27    5:23    3:02    6:06    5:54    5:01   13:56    8:17    1:03  

    8 Michel BOURIEL      Vio co   1:56:48   14:21   24:03   32:36   43:11   53:48 1:02:43 1:08:21 1:11:05 1:19:18 1:27:37 1:34:44 1:47:51 1:55:54 1:56:48  
1303PZ MARCO          14:21    9:42    8:33   10:35   10:37    8:55    5:38    2:44    8:13    8:19    7:07   13:07    8:03    0:54  

    9 Céline PASSEDAT     Vio co   2:00:15   16:25   26:21   34:40   45:01   57:36 1:06:31 1:13:10 1:16:09 1:22:22 1:28:51 1:36:26 1:50:27 1:59:13 2:00:15  
8202OC MOLO           16:25    9:56    8:19   10:21   12:35    8:55    6:39    2:59    6:13    6:29    7:35   14:01    8:46    1:02  

   10 jean-philippe DIEZ  Vio co   2:15:40   21:02   31:56   40:43   51:29 1:07:11 1:13:29 1:19:42 1:22:56 1:34:02 1:40:24 1:47:58 2:06:59 2:14:49 2:15:40  
3204OC CARTO 32       21:02   10:54    8:47   10:46   15:42    6:18    6:13    3:14   11:06    6:22    7:34   19:01    7:50    0:51  

   11 Gerald AUGAGNEUR    Vio co   2:18:07   28:22   39:06   46:56 1:08:34 1:19:10 1:25:26 1:30:53 1:33:47 1:39:35 1:46:17 1:52:06 2:09:14 2:17:04 2:18:07  
3105OC TOAC Orienta    28:22   10:44    7:50   21:38   10:36    6:16    5:27    2:54    5:48    6:42    5:49   17:08    7:50    1:03  

   12 Robert TENEDOS      Vio co   2:22:23   18:30   36:38   46:49   59:02 1:11:20 1:21:17 1:27:30 1:31:11 1:43:00 1:50:25 1:56:10 2:12:37 2:21:01 2:22:23  
1202OC CVO12          18:30   18:08   10:11   12:13   12:18    9:57    6:13    3:41   11:49    7:25    5:45   16:27    8:24    1:22  

   13 Sébastien BERGER    Vio co   2:30:33   24:01   37:53   47:57   59:37 1:18:08 1:25:55 1:33:34 1:37:16 1:45:00 1:52:59 1:59:50 2:20:19 2:29:11 2:30:33  
3203OC CO MAUVEZIN    24:01   13:52   10:04   11:40   18:31    7:47    7:39    3:42    7:44    7:59    6:51   20:29    8:52    1:22  

   14 Pierre ROCH         Vio co   2:39:43   19:06   31:35   42:46   54:27 1:24:29 1:33:37 1:41:32 1:45:11 1:52:27 1:59:46 2:08:24 2:27:36 2:38:30 2:39:43  
8202OC MOLO           19:06   12:29   11:11   11:41   30:02    9:08    7:55    3:39    7:16    7:19    8:38   19:12   10:54    1:13  

Florent PLUCHE      Vio co        pm   19:46   44:05   53:02 1:13:13   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----          
1105OC Lézignan'O L    19:46   24:19    8:57   20:11                                                                                  

Violet long  (14)                      14.4 km   16 P                                
   1(75)   2(76)   3(77)   4(79)   5(98)   6(91)   7(81)   8(82)   9(93) 10(100)  11(99)  12(85)  13(86)  14(87)  
  15(88) 16(255)       A                                                                                          

    1 Gauthier BANCAREL   Vio lg   1:31:59   11:07   20:54   26:02   30:11   35:41   44:24   51:55   53:37   58:12 1:03:31 1:08:05 1:12:11 1:16:42 1:21:05
NL NL                 11:07    9:47    5:08    4:09    5:30    8:43    7:31    1:42    4:35    5:19    4:34    4:06    4:31    4:23  

1:27:14 1:31:20 1:31:59
    6:09    4:06    0:39                                                                                          

    2 Eric MAIRE          Vio lg   1:37:23   10:38   20:07   25:22   29:21   38:33   47:22   54:37   56:14 1:01:05 1:06:18 1:12:19 1:16:53 1:22:21 1:25:53  
NL NL                10:38    9:29    5:15    3:59    9:12    8:49    7:15    1:37    4:51    5:13    6:01    4:34    5:28    3:32

 1:31:37 1:36:36 1:37:23                                                                                          
   5:44    4:59    0:47                                                                                          

    3 Romain CATHALA      Vio lg   1:43:58   12:29   22:12   28:23   32:55   38:38   48:24   56:38   58:48 1:04:09 1:09:59 1:15:18 1:20:14 1:24:56 1:29:08  
8104OC AOC            12:29    9:43    6:11    4:32    5:43    9:46    8:14    2:10    5:21    5:50    5:19    4:56    4:42    4:12  

 1:37:53 1:43:22 1:43:58                                                                                          
    8:45    5:29    0:36

    4 Ludovic RUIZ        Vio lg   1:46:50   15:01   24:36   30:29   34:49   41:07   53:16 1:01:26 1:04:19 1:08:58 1:14:56 1:19:37 1:24:14 1:29:27 1:33:32  
8105OC BOA Albi       15:01    9:35    5:53    4:20    6:18   12:09    8:10    2:53    4:39    5:58    4:41    4:37    5:13    4:05  

 1:40:23 1:46:12 1:46:50                                                                                          
    6:51    5:49    0:38                                                                                          

    5 Denis VALENTIN      Vio lg   1:50:55   12:07   21:52   27:10   31:21   41:02   51:50   58:48 1:00:34 1:04:55 1:20:10 1:24:30 1:28:56 1:33:28 1:38:53  
4709NA PSNO           12:07    9:45    5:18    4:11    9:41   10:48    6:58    1:46    4:21   15:15    4:20    4:26    4:32    5:25  

 1:45:14 1:50:17 1:50:55                                                                                          



    6:21    5:03    0:38                                                                                          
    6 Guilhem SANT        Vio lg   2:06:04   18:03   30:57   37:39   42:32   48:17 1:01:05 1:12:31 1:14:52 1:21:36 1:28:31 1:34:38 1:39:02 1:44:52 1:50:06  

8105OC BOA Albi       18:03   12:54    6:42    4:53    5:45   12:48   11:26    2:21    6:44    6:55    6:07    4:24    5:50    5:14  
 1:58:48 2:05:17 2:06:04                                                                                          
    8:42    6:29    0:47                                                                                          

    7 Franck MEILER       Vio lg   2:10:57   20:53   31:13   36:20   41:15   54:15 1:12:14 1:20:26 1:22:49 1:27:36 1:33:06 1:41:29 1:46:27 1:51:59 1:56:48  
NL NL                 20:53   10:20    5:07    4:55   13:00   17:59    8:12    2:23    4:47    5:30    8:23    4:58    5:32    4:49  

 2:03:32 2:10:15 2:10:57                                                                                          
    6:44    6:43    0:42                                                                                          

    8 Chrstophe AUDIGIER  Vio lg   2:11:53   14:05   23:46   30:25   35:01   41:34   55:39 1:06:30 1:11:09 1:17:50 1:23:47 1:34:35 1:40:28 1:47:51 1:54:24  
NL NL                 14:05    9:41    6:39    4:36    6:33   14:05   10:51    4:39    6:41    5:57   10:48    5:53    7:23    6:33  

 2:05:38 2:11:07 2:11:53                                                                                          
   11:14    5:29    0:46                                                                                          

    9 Hugo POIRIER        Vio lg   2:22:24   13:52   25:49   32:09   38:51   46:50   59:39 1:09:27 1:12:52 1:18:20 1:25:38 1:33:19 1:38:06 1:46:31 1:53:41  
8105OC BOA Albi       13:52   11:57    6:20    6:42    7:59   12:49    9:48    3:25    5:28    7:18    7:41    4:47    8:25    7:10  

 2:08:04 2:20:23 2:22:24                                                                                          
   14:23   12:19    2:01                                                                                          

   10 Aubin YETTOU        Vio lg   2:36:00   24:48   36:19   42:15   47:05 1:02:10 1:13:47 1:23:26 1:25:40 1:35:23 1:42:09 1:51:55 1:59:30 2:09:14 2:16:41  
8104OC AOC            24:48   11:31    5:56    4:50   15:05   11:37    9:39    2:14    9:43    6:46    9:46    7:35    9:44    7:27  

 2:28:30 2:35:00 2:36:00                                                                                          
   11:49    6:30    1:00                                                                                          

   11 Mylène DA SILVA     Vio lg   2:44:41   16:01   34:01   42:32   47:55 1:03:46 1:22:36 1:34:11 1:37:13 1:43:30 1:51:40 2:03:50 2:11:00 2:18:24 2:25:23  
8105OC BOA Albi       16:01   18:00    8:31    5:23   15:51   18:50   11:35    3:02    6:17    8:10   12:10    7:10    7:24    6:59  

 2:36:01 2:43:53 2:44:41                                                                                          
   10:38    7:52    0:48                                                                                          

   12 Olivier DESTEFANI   Vio lg   2:53:42   26:22   42:10   50:29   57:10 1:06:59 1:24:56 1:37:32 1:40:37 1:47:18 1:55:34 2:08:50 2:17:28 2:26:23 2:33:04  
3204OC CARTO 32       26:22   15:48    8:19    6:41    9:49   17:57   12:36    3:05    6:41    8:16   13:16    8:38    8:55    6:41  

 2:44:30 2:52:43 2:53:42                                                                                          
   11:26    8:13    0:59                                                                                          

   13 Magali TREBUCQ      Vio lg   3:03:01   19:02   33:18   42:09   48:01 1:01:23 1:26:26 1:37:06 1:39:40 1:47:56 1:55:50 2:04:50 2:16:28 2:23:59 2:42:22  
8105OC BOA Albi       19:02   14:16    8:51    5:52   13:22   25:03   10:40    2:34    8:16    7:54    9:00   11:38    7:31   18:23  

 2:53:29 3:02:06 3:03:01         1:11:46
   11:07    8:37    0:55             *93

   14 Nicolas LEMAGNER    Vio lg   3:41:53   23:11 1:03:49 1:12:51 1:19:05 1:36:26 1:53:42 2:15:09 2:17:47 2:25:56 2:36:05 2:51:38 2:56:48 3:10:48 3:17:55  
8105OC BOA Albi       23:11   40:38    9:02    6:14   17:21   17:16   21:27    2:38    8:09   10:09   15:33    5:10   14:00    7:07  

 3:32:02 3:40:59 3:41:53                                                                                          
